
WEEKLY PROGRAMS 

 

BEGINNER SPANISH  - Learn and practice the Spanish language.                                            Adult 

PRESCHOOL STORY TIME - Preschool story time, songs, and activities.                                Youth 

COMPUTER SKILLS: MICROSOFT WORD  - Learn the basics of Microsoft Word.                  Adult 

SIT AND STITCH - Learn, practice, or enhance your stitching skills.                                     All Ages  

TODDLER STORY TIME  - Toddler story time, songs, music, and games.                              Youth 

MUSIC AND MOVEMENT  - Fun music, games, and dancing for the littles.                         Youth 

 

DAILY PROGRAMS 

 

RELAX & REFRESH  - Stencil and paint a burlap bag in a relaxing setting.                              Adult  

CRIMINAL ELEMENTS BOOK CLUB  - The Violin Conspiracy by Brendan Slocumb.               Adult 

KIDS TRIVIA TAKEOVER  - Test your knowledge of random facts for prizes.                        Youth 

EARTH DAY SEED BOMBS  - Celebrate Earth Day by making a seed bomb.                          Adult 

TEEN VIDEO GAME CLUB - Play video games in the library.                                                      Teen 

BRICK BUILDERS  - Kids + Legos = building and creating fun.                                                    Youth 

FAMILY BOARD GAME HOUR - Play classic and newer board games.                                   Family 

ARTIST AFTERNOONS - Have fun painting rocks.  For youth in grades K-5                           Youth 

3D PRINTING BASICS  - Learn the basics of using our 3D printer.                                           Family 

INTERNATIONAL JAZZ DAY  - Celebrate Jazz Day and create a work of art!                         Family 

DUNGEONS & DRAGON CLUB  -  Play a session of D & D with other teens.                          Teen 

STORY BITES  - Join us for an elementary chapter book club with snacks.                            Youth 

DIY DISCO BALL PLANTER  - A DIY for decorating your own shiny planter.                            Adult 

TACTILE SENSORY STICKS  -  Creative play with sensory sticks.                                               Youth 

FLORIOGRAPHY  - Learn about floriography and make a pressed flower bookmark.         Adult 

 

 

 

MON 

TUE 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

 

 

 

TUE 

TUE 

FRI 

SAT 

SAT 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

FR 

SAT 

WED 

WED  

FRI 

SAT 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1  

8  

11  

12  

12  

15  

15  

16  

16  

18  

19   

23  

 

 

6:00 p.m. 

10:30  a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

 

 

 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

 

 

APRIL 
CLIFFORD CROSSING BRANCH CALENDAR 

 23 

25 

26 


