



CLIFFORD CROSSING BRANCH CALENDAR

D	AY	EVENT		TIME
	WEEKLY PROGRAMS			
	MON	BEGINNER SPANISH - Learn and practice the Spanish language.	Adult	6:00 p.m.
	TUE	PRESCHOOL STORY TIME - Preschool story time, songs, and activities.	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	THU	COMPUTER SKILLS: MICROSOFT WORD - Learn the basics of Microsoft Word.	Adult	1:00 p.m.
	THU	SIT AND STITCH - Learn, practice, or enhance your stitching skills.	All Ages	4:00 p.m.
	FRI	TODDLER STORY TIME - Toddler story time, songs, music, and games.	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	FRI	MUSIC AND MOVEMENT - Fun music, games, and dancing for the littles.	Youth	11:30 a.m.
		DAILY PROGRAMS		
1	TUE	RELAX & REFRESH - Stencil and paint a burlap bag in a relaxing setting.	Adult	6:30 p.m.
8	TUE	CRIMINAL ELEMENTS BOOK CLUB - <u>The Violin Conspiracy</u> by Brendan Slocumb.	Adult	6:30 p.m.
11	FRI	KIDS TRIVIA TAKEOVER - Test your knowledge of random facts for prizes.	Youth	4:00 p.m.
12	SAT	EARTH DAY SEED BOMBS - Celebrate Earth Day by making a seed bomb.	Adult	1:00 p.m.
12	SAT	TEEN VIDEO GAME CLUB - Play video games in the library.	Teen	3:00 p.m.
15	TUE	BRICK BUILDERS - Kids + Legos = building and creating fun.	Youth	4:00 p.m.
15	TUE	FAMILY BOARD GAME HOUR - Play classic and newer board games.	Family	5:00 p.m.
16	WED	ARTIST AFTERNOONS - Have fun painting rocks. For youth in grades K-5	Youth	4:00 p.m.
16	WED	3D PRINTING BASICS - Learn the basics of using our 3D printer.	Family	5:00 p.m.
18	FR	INTERNATIONAL JAZZ DAY - Celebrate Jazz Day and create a work of art!	Family	5:00 p.m.
19	SAT	DUNGEONS & DRAGON CLUB - Play a session of D & D with other teens.	Teen	3:00 p.m.
23	WED	STORY BITES - Join us for an elementary chapter book club with snacks.	Youth	4:00 p.m.
23	WED	DIY DISCO BALL PLANTER - A DIY for decorating your own shiny planter.	Adult	6:30 p.m.
25	FRI	TACTILE SENSORY STICKS - Creative play with sensory sticks.	Youth	3:00 p.m.
26	SAT	FLORIOGRAPHY - Learn about floriography and make a pressed flower bookmark.	Adult	1:00 p.m.